
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Index Type= Judgments; Name= CAVALRY
SPV I LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201901080000
08030

01/08/2019
10:36:28 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KARIUKI V
EVANS

201901180000
21070

01/18/2019
02:07:07 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

STICKLEY
COLLIN

Instr
#:20181226000
448560

201903110000
76810

03/11/2019
11:04:53 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARTON
HEATHER

201904150001
22430

04/15/2019
02:53:29 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PLACE KAYLA Instr
#:20180125000
026140

201905080001
55250

05/08/2019
10:44:11 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
CHARLES

201905080001
55400

05/08/2019
11:06:10 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
TYLER O

201905090001
56610

05/09/2019
08:43:37 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
LEONIA

201906260002
26680

06/26/2019
10:46:28 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALDROP
MICHAEL

201906260002
26670

06/26/2019
10:41:02 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CADDELL
BRADFORD

201906270002
28890

06/27/2019
01:44:51 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHASE JOHN
C

201906270002
28910

06/27/2019
01:44:53 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MADDOX
MARK

201906270002
28940

06/27/2019
01:52:20 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
MARKIMIAN

201906270002
28950

06/27/2019
01:52:21 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
DAKOTA

201906280002
31940

06/28/2019
12:41:37 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HACKNEY
JACK

201907010002
35040

07/01/2019
02:33:49 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOZIER
ELEANORE J

201907010002
35190

07/01/2019
02:50:58 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBBS
GREGORY

201907030002
38820

07/03/2019
09:29:18 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
JENNIFER

201907230002
62030

07/23/2019
02:02:35 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DUNAWAY
JOHN A

Instr
#:20121114000
437830

201908010002
77050

08/01/2019
01:42:25 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACMILLAN
WILLIAM

201907290002
70980

07/29/2019
01:44:36 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUFFINGTON
STEVEN

201908200003
05090

08/20/2019
12:42:27 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MENJIVAR
JACQUELINE

Instr
#:20180305000
071640

201908290003
18880

08/29/2019
01:42:10 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROCKETT
MARY P

201908300003
22840

08/30/2019
03:39:15 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TINKER
WILLIAM

201910100003
75110

10/10/2019
03:39:32 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STALLWORTH
DETRA



201911080004
15630

11/08/2019
10:02:02 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
LANCE

201911080004
15660

11/08/2019
10:02:05 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS
WALTER

201911080004
15640

11/08/2019
10:02:03 AM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FESI PAMELA

201911220004
36020

11/22/2019
03:05:02 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
CHRISTOPHE
R

201911190004
30320

11/19/2019
02:43:57 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POARCH
PENNY A

201912270004
79650

12/27/2019
03:14:00 PM

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSH
REBECCA


