Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Index Type= Judgments; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901080000 08030	01/08/2019 10:36:28 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KARIUKI V EVANS						
201901180000 21070	01/18/2019 02:07:07 PM	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	STICKLEY COLLIN					Instr #:20181226000 448560	
201903110000 76810	03/11/2019 11:04:53 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARTON HEATHER						
201904150001 22430	04/15/2019 02:53:29 PM	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PLACE KAYLA					Instr #:20180125000 026140	
201905080001 55250	05/08/2019 10:44:11 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON CHARLES						
201905080001 55400	05/08/2019 11:06:10 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS TYLER O						
201905090001 56610	05/09/2019 08:43:37 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER LEONIA						
201906260002 26680	06/26/2019 10:46:28 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALDROP MICHAEL						
201906260002 26670	06/26/2019 10:41:02 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CADDELL BRADFORD						
201906270002 28890	06/27/2019 01:44:51 PM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHASE JOHN C						
201906270002 28910	06/27/2019 01:44:53 PM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MADDOX MARK						
201906270002 28940	06/27/2019 01:52:20 PM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS MARKIMIAN						
201906270002 28950	06/27/2019 01:52:21 PM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP DAKOTA						
201906280002 31940	06/28/2019 12:41:37 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HACKNEY JACK						
201907010002 35040	07/01/2019 02:33:49 PM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOZIER ELEANORE J						
201907010002 35190	07/01/2019 02:50:58 PM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBBS GREGORY						
201907030002 38820	07/03/2019 09:29:18 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JENNIFER						
201907230002 62030	07/23/2019 02:02:35 PM	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DUNAWAY JOHN A					Instr #:20121114000 437830	
201908010002 77050	08/01/2019 01:42:25 PM	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACMILLAN WILLIAM						
201907290002 70980	07/29/2019 01:44:36 PM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUFFINGTON STEVEN						
201908200003 05090	08/20/2019 12:42:27 AM	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MENJIVAR JACQUELINE					Instr #:20180305000 071640	
201908290003 18880	08/29/2019 01:42:10 PM	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROCKETT MARY P						
201908300003 22840	08/30/2019 03:39:15 PM	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TINKER WILLIAM						
201910100003 75110	10/10/2019 03:39:32 PM	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STALLWORTH DETRA						

201911080004 15630	11/08/2019 10:02:02 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON LANCE			
201911080004 15660	11/08/2019 10:02:05 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS WALTER			
201911080004 15640	11/08/2019 10:02:03 AM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FESI PAMELA			
201911220004 36020	11/22/2019 03:05:02 PM	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE CHRISTOPHE R			
	11/19/2019 02:43:57 PM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POARCH PENNY A			
201912270004 79650	12/27/2019 03:14:00 PM	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSH REBECCA			